Condo or Townhome
3,056 Sqft - 286 Chestnut St, Windsor, Colorado

80550
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290 E Chestnut #2
The Stack — 4 Bedroom

LVTFloors: ~ Jess
Carpet: Pattern Silver

Cabinets: Grey Laminate ®=%

Counters: ~~ Linen Quartz
Tile Accent: ~ White
Hardware:  Chrome

Basic Details

Property Type:

MLS #:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Condo or
Townhome

929659
$367,400
4

1

1

3,056 Sqft

2021

us

Cco

Weld
Windsor
Chimney Park

80550




